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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE ALIPRANTI Dafni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2004 F 3.29 12511 yes

ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia XIFOMACHOS 2008 F 4.9999 12983 yes

ANTONIADOU Theodora O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F 3.50 12037 yes

ARAPOGIANNI Despina L.O.VARIS 2004 L F 3.5 11336 yes

BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella AKRITES 2005 F 3.55 12066 yes

BINA Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 F 3.24 12036 yes

BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 2006 F 3.6 11060 yes

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004 R F 3.8 11229 yes

CHRISTAKI Ines-Norma XIFOMACHOS 2007 F 4.9999 12564 yes

ELEFTHERAKI Evangelia A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2004 F 3.12 10859 yes

ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 F 3.18 12579 yes

GIANNAKI Danai A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004 R F 3.19 12013 yes

GKLINAVOU Eleftheria A.A. IOANNINON 2007 F 4.9999 12581 yes

KARANIKA MARIA L.O.VARIS 2006 R F 4.9999 12846 yes

KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F 3.4 11550 yes

KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2006 F 3.44 11933 yes

KASIMATI Danai A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006 F 3.11 12512 yes

KATSOULI Zoi-Maria IRIDA 2006 F 3.69 12005 yes

KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani L.O.VARIS 2005 R F 3.22 12097 yes

KOKKA Sofia XIFOMACHOS 2005 F 3.36 13177 yes

KRIARI Maria A.L.MESSARAS 2007 F 4.9999 13344 yes

KRITIKOU Eleni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005 F 3.68 12510 yes

KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini IRIDA 2004 F 3.27 10469 yes

LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006 F 3.33 12861 yes

LIAKOU Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 F 3.59 14139 yes

MAKRI Nikolais G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2006 F 3.35 14062 yes

MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004 F 3.28 11587 yes

MARAGKAKI Andriani AKRITES 2004 L F 3.23 10870 yes

MELAMPIANAKI Eleni A.L.MESSARAS 2004 F 3.14 11808 yes

MIAOULI Anna-Maria O.X.I.FLORINAS 2004 F 3.20 11731 yes

MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005 F 3.2 11010 yes

MOUZOURAKI Filomila IRIDA 2005 F 3.7 12495 yes

NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2004 F 3.13 11625 yes

PAGONI MARIA L.O.VARIS 2006 R F 3.25 12847 yes

PALASKA Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2007 F 4.9999 13275 yes

PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina IRIDA 2006 F 3.16 11432 yes

PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005 L F 3.30 12933 yes

PAPAPANOU Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006 F 3.45 12375 yes

PATRONI Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F 3.40 13608 yes

PATSOURA Dimitra G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2005 F 3.9 11503 yes

PLOKAMAKI Despoina A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006 F 3.46 11978 yes

PLOKAMAKI Dimitra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006 F 3.53 11979 yes

ROKANA Christina L.O.VARIS 2006 R F 3.75 11577 yes

SFAKIANAKI Dimitra A.L.MESSARAS 2004 R F 4.9999 10541 yes

SFAKIANAKI Evangelia A.L.MESSARAS 2006 R F 3.49 11140 yes

SOUTOPOULOU Nikoleta A.A. IOANNINON 2005 F 3.39 10580 yes
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STAVRIDOU Anna O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F 3.15 12576 yes

SYRMOU Evangelia Eleni THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2007 F 4.9999 12392 yes

TARENIDOU Afroditi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2004 F 3.1 11475 yes

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004 L F 3.3 12012 yes

TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F 3.37 13861 yes

TRAITSI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 R F 3.26 12035 yes

TSALAMANIOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005 R F 3.54 13108 yes

TSOURDI Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 F 4.9999 12860 yes

VASILAKI Maria IRIDA 2008 F 4.9999 12376 yes

VASILATOU Dafni L.O.VARIS 2006 F 3.34 11964 yes

VOUTSINA Myrto ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2007 R F 4.9999 14199 yes

VOUTSINA Vasiliki ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004 F 3.10 12000 yes

  58 Participants (58 present)
 

1 Nations, 58 Participants (58 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 3 001 325.0 GRE TARENIDOU Afroditi O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

2. 3 002 297.5 GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU F yes

3. 3 003 255.0 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

4. 3 004 217.5 GRE KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

5. 3 005 180.0 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Despina L.O.VARIS F yes

6. 3 006 175.0 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA F yes

7. 3 007 155.0 GRE MOUZOURAKI Filomila IRIDA F yes

8. 3 008 152.5 GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU F yes

9. 3 009 142.5 GRE PATSOURA Dimitra G.A.S. CHOLARGOU F yes

10. 3 010 140.0 GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU F yes

11. 3 011 135.0 GRE KASIMATI Danai A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

12. 3 012 132.5 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Evangelia A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

13. 3 013 130.0 GRE NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia G.A.S. CHOLARGOU F yes

14. 3 014 127.5 GRE MELAMPIANAKI Eleni A.L.MESSARAS F yes

15. 3 015 120.0 GRE STAVRIDOU Anna O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

16. 3 016 117.5 GRE PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina IRIDA F yes

17. 3 018 105.0 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

18. 3 019 105.0 GRE GIANNAKI Danai A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

19. 3 020 95.0 GRE MIAOULI Anna-Maria O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

20. 3 022 85.0 GRE KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani L.O.VARIS F yes

21. 3 023 85.0 GRE MARAGKAKI Andriani AKRITES F yes

22. 3 024 80.0 GRE BINA Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

23. 3 025 77.5 GRE PAGONI MARIA L.O.VARIS F yes

24. 3 026 67.5 GRE TRAITSI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

25. 3 027 65.0 GRE KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini IRIDA F yes

26. 3 028 64.0 GRE MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

27. 3 029 60.0 GRE ALIPRANTI Dafni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

28. 3 030 60.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU F yes

29. 3 033 50.0 GRE LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS F yes

30. 3 034 46.0 GRE VASILATOU Dafni L.O.VARIS F yes

31. 3 035 39.0 GRE MAKRI Nikolais G.A.S. CHOLARGOU F yes

32. 3 036 39.0 GRE KOKKA Sofia XIFOMACHOS F yes

33. 3 037 35.0 GRE TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

34. 3 039 28.0 GRE SOUTOPOULOU Nikoleta A.A. IOANNINON F yes

35. 3 040 20.0 GRE PATRONI Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

36. 3 044 15.0 GRE KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU F yes

37. 3 045 15.0 GRE PAPAPANOU Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS F yes

38. 3 046 10.0 GRE PLOKAMAKI Despoina A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

39. 3 049 10.0 GRE SFAKIANAKI Evangelia A.L.MESSARAS F yes

40. 3 050 9.0 GRE ANTONIADOU Theodora O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

41. 3 053 6.0 GRE PLOKAMAKI Dimitra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

42. 3 054 6.0 GRE TSALAMANIOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

43. 3 055 6.0 GRE BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella AKRITES F yes

44. 3 059 3.0 GRE LIAKOU Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

45. 3 068 0.0 GRE KRITIKOU Eleni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION F yes

46. 3 069 0.0 GRE KATSOULI Zoi-Maria IRIDA F yes
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47. 3 075 0.0 GRE ROKANA Christina L.O.VARIS F yes

T 9 000 GRE KARANIKA MARIA L.O.VARIS F yes

T 9 000 GRE ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia XIFOMACHOS F yes

T 9 000 GRE GKLINAVOU Eleftheria A.A. IOANNINON F yes

T 9 000 GRE VOUTSINA Myrto ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU F yes

T 9 000 GRE CHRISTAKI Ines-Norma XIFOMACHOS F yes

T 9 000 GRE PALASKA Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU F yes

T 9 000 GRE TSOURDI Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS F yes

T 9 000 GRE SYRMOU Evangelia Eleni THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

T 9 000 GRE KRIARI Maria A.L.MESSARAS F yes

T 9 000 GRE SFAKIANAKI Dimitra A.L.MESSARAS F yes

T 9 000 GRE VASILAKI Maria IRIDA F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2020] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

.  (28.05.2021) / .  (29 & 30.05.2021)

Technical directory

    - .  (28 & 30.05.2021 / .  (29.05.2021)
  - . 
  - .



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON

 (GRE)
29.05.2021 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
30.05.2021 22:45

1 / 1

Format

Participants 58 Participants

1 First round
29.05. 09:00

58 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size
5 Poules 6 Poule size

46 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.69% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
29.05. 13:30

Table of 64

46 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 29.05. 13:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2020] Hellenic Ranking Epee Women's U17
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 3

MARINAKIS Georgios, GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS , TSOKAS Asterios, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GIANNAKI Danai GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 V V V 4 V V 5 29 18 0.833 11 1.
PLOKAMAKI Despoina GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2 3 V 2 2 2 2 1 16 25 0.167 -9 6.
VASILAKI Maria GRE IRIDA 3 1 2 2 3 4 4 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
SFAKIANAKI Evangelia GRE A.L.MESSARAS 4 4 V V 3 V 3 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani GRE L.O.VARIS 5 V V V V V 4 5 29 18 0.833 11 1.
PALASKA Sofia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 6 3 V V 4 1 2 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
TARENIDOU Afroditi GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 7 2 V3 V V V V 5 25 20 0.833 5 3.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 5

ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU , NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE
IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V V2 V V 0 5 22 15 0.833 7 2.
PAPAPANOU Eleni GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 4 4 V 4 3 2 1 22 28 0.167 -6 6.
KRIARI Maria GRE A.L.MESSARAS 3 3 V 4 3 3 4 1 22 29 0.167 -7 7.
ANTONIADOU Theodora GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 1 3 V 4 V4 2 2 19 23 0.333 -4 4.
MARAGKAKI Andriani GRE AKRITES 5 2 V V V V 0 4 22 24 0.667 -2 3.
SYRMOU Evangelia Eleni GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 6 0 V V 2 3 1 2 16 25 0.333 -9 5.
MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 7 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 10

RENTOUMI Maria, GRE DAMOKLIS , STANTSIOS Vasileios, GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PLOKAMAKI Dimitra GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 2 3 1 1 3 2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 V V 3 V V 4 4 27 21 0.667 6 3.
TSOURDI Evgenia GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 3 V 2 3 V 2 2 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
CHRISTAKI Ines-Norma GRE XIFOMACHOS 5 V 3 3 0 2 4 1 17 26 0.167 -9 6.
STAVRIDOU Anna GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V 4 V 2 V 4 3 25 22 0.500 3 4.
PAGONI MARIA GRE L.O.VARIS 7 V V V 3 V V 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 12

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU , CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE A.X.I.A.
ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SFAKIANAKI Dimitra GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1 4 2 V 3 0 V 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
SOUTOPOULOU Nikoleta GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2 V 2 2 3 4 V 2 21 26 0.333 -5 4.
PANTELOPOULOU
Dimitra-Christina

GRE IRIDA 3 V V V 4 3 V 4 27 17 0.667 10 3.

VOUTSINA Myrto GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 4 2 V3 1 0 1 V 2 12 25 0.333 -13 6.
MALISSOVA Dimitra GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 V V V V 2 V 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
KARANTZA Konstantina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V V V V V V4 6 29 13 1.000 16 1.
BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella GRE AKRITES 7 4 4 2 3 2 3 0 18 29 0.000 -11 7.
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Poule 5 10:00 | Piste 3

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS , MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE
O.S.AMAROUSIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MELAMPIANAKI Eleni GRE A.L.MESSARAS 1 V4 2 4 V V 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
TSALAMANIOU Eleni GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 2 3 2 V 2 1 14 20 0.200 -6 4.
MIAOULI Anna-Maria GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 V4 V 0 V V 4 19 16 0.800 3 2.
ARAPOGIANNI Despina GRE L.O.VARIS 4 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
MAKRI Nikolais GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 5 2 2 4 4 V 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
KATSOULI Zoi-Maria GRE IRIDA 6 3 V4 2 1 4 1 14 22 0.200 -8 6.

Poule 6 10:00 | Piste 5

ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU , NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BINA Foteini GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V V V V3 3 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
LIAKOU Eirini GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 1 4 1 V4 0 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
KOKKA Sofia GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 2 V V V 3 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 4 3 V 2 V 0 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
KRITIKOU Eleni GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 5 1 3 2 2 2 0 10 22 0.000 -12 6.
BIZA Vasiliki GRE IRIDA 6 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.

Poule 7 10:00 | Piste 10

STANTSIOS Vasileios, GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS , RENTOUMI Maria, GRE DAMOKLIS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ELEFTHERAKI Evangelia GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 V V 3 V 4 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 1 V3 V V 4 3 18 18 0.600 0 3.
ROKANA Christina GRE L.O.VARIS 3 1 2 3 2 2 0 10 21 0.000 -11 6.
GKLINAVOU Eleftheria GRE A.A. IOANNINON 4 V 2 V V V4 4 21 15 0.800 6 1.
MOUZOURAKI Filomila GRE IRIDA 5 2 4 V 3 V 2 19 21 0.400 -2 5.
TRAITSI Vasiliki GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V V V3 1 4 3 18 19 0.600 -1 4.

Poule 8 10:00 | Piste 12

MARINAKIS Georgios, GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS , TSOKAS Asterios, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia GRE XIFOMACHOS 1 2 3 3 V 4 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 V V V V 2 4 22 12 0.800 10 1.
KASIMATI Danai GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 V 2 1 V V 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.
VASILATOU Dafni GRE L.O.VARIS 4 V 2 V 4 V 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini GRE IRIDA 5 4 3 2 V 3 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V V3 1 3 V 3 17 19 0.600 -2 4.
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Poule 9 11:00 | Piste 3

, CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KARANIKA MARIA GRE L.O.VARIS 1 V V 2 V 1 3 18 17 0.600 1 3.
PATRONI Foteini GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 1 1 2 3 2 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
ALIPRANTI Dafni GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 4 V 4 4 2 1 19 21 0.200 -2 5.
LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 V V V 4 V 4 24 17 0.800 7 2.
PATSOURA Dimitra GRE G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 5 2 V V V 3 3 20 20 0.600 0 4.
VOUTSINA Vasiliki GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 6 V V V 4 V4 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

2 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

3 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

4 GRE KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 29 13 1.000 16 Q

5 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Despina L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

6 GRE GIANNAKI Danai A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q

6 GRE KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani L.O.VARIS 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q

8 GRE MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q

9 GRE PAGONI MARIA L.O.VARIS 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 Q

10 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 22 15 0.833 7 Q

11 GRE TARENIDOU Afroditi O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 25 20 0.833 5 Q

12 GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

13 GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q

14 GRE BINA Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

15 GRE LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 5 24 17 0.800 7 Q

16 GRE GKLINAVOU Eleftheria A.A. IOANNINON 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

17 GRE MIAOULI Anna-Maria O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 19 16 0.800 3 Q

18 GRE PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina IRIDA 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 Q

19 GRE KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 4 6 27 21 0.667 6 Q

20 GRE MARAGKAKI Andriani AKRITES 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2 Q

21 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Evangelia A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

22 GRE VASILATOU Dafni L.O.VARIS 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

23 GRE MELAMPIANAKI Eleni A.L.MESSARAS 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

24 GRE KOKKA Sofia XIFOMACHOS 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q

25 GRE KASIMATI Danai A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

26 GRE KARANIKA MARIA L.O.VARIS 3 5 18 17 0.600 1 Q

27 GRE PATSOURA Dimitra G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q

28 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 3 5 18 18 0.600 0 Q

29 GRE TRAITSI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

30 GRE TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2 Q

31 GRE STAVRIDOU Anna O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 25 22 0.500 3 Q

32 GRE SFAKIANAKI Evangelia A.L.MESSARAS 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q

33 GRE MOUZOURAKI Filomila IRIDA 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q

34 GRE NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

35 GRE ANTONIADOU Theodora O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

36 GRE SOUTOPOULOU Nikoleta A.A. IOANNINON 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q

37 GRE PALASKA Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

38 GRE TSOURDI Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

38 GRE SFAKIANAKI Dimitra A.L.MESSARAS 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

40 GRE SYRMOU Evangelia Eleni THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9 Q

41 GRE VOUTSINA Myrto ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 6 12 25 0.333 -13 Q

42 GRE ALIPRANTI Dafni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 5 19 21 0.200 -2 Q

43 GRE TSALAMANIOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6 Q

44 GRE MAKRI Nikolais G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

44 GRE KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini IRIDA 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q
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44 GRE ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia XIFOMACHOS 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

47 GRE KATSOULI Zoi-Maria IRIDA 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 E

48 GRE LIAKOU Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 E

49 GRE PAPAPANOU Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 1 6 22 28 0.167 -6 E

50 GRE KRIARI Maria A.L.MESSARAS 1 6 22 29 0.167 -7 E

51 GRE CHRISTAKI Ines-Norma XIFOMACHOS 1 6 17 26 0.167 -9 E

52 GRE PLOKAMAKI Despoina A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 6 16 25 0.167 -9 E

53 GRE BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella AKRITES 0 6 18 29 0.000 -11 E

54 GRE ROKANA Christina L.O.VARIS 0 5 10 21 0.000 -11 E

55 GRE KRITIKOU Eleni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 0 5 10 22 0.000 -12 E

56 GRE VASILAKI Maria IRIDA 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 E

57 GRE PATRONI Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

58 GRE PLOKAMAKI Dimitra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

2 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

3 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

4 GRE KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 29 13 1.000 16

5 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Despina L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

6 GRE GIANNAKI Danai A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

7 GRE KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani L.O.VARIS 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 T6

8 GRE MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

9 GRE PAGONI MARIA L.O.VARIS 5 6 28 21 0.833 7

10 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 22 15 0.833 7

11 GRE TARENIDOU Afroditi O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 25 20 0.833 5

12 GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

13 GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

14 GRE BINA Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 21 12 0.800 9

15 GRE LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 5 24 17 0.800 7

16 GRE GKLINAVOU Eleftheria A.A. IOANNINON 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

17 GRE MIAOULI Anna-Maria O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 5 19 16 0.800 3

18 GRE PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina IRIDA 4 6 27 17 0.667 10

19 GRE KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

20 GRE MARAGKAKI Andriani AKRITES 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2

21 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Evangelia A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

22 GRE VASILATOU Dafni L.O.VARIS 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

23 GRE MELAMPIANAKI Eleni A.L.MESSARAS 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

24 GRE KOKKA Sofia XIFOMACHOS 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

25 GRE KASIMATI Danai A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

26 GRE KARANIKA MARIA L.O.VARIS 3 5 18 17 0.600 1

27 GRE PATSOURA Dimitra G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 3 5 20 20 0.600 0

28 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 3 5 18 18 0.600 0

29 GRE TRAITSI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1

30 GRE TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2

31 GRE STAVRIDOU Anna O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 6 25 22 0.500 3

32 GRE SFAKIANAKI Evangelia A.L.MESSARAS 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

33 GRE MOUZOURAKI Filomila IRIDA 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2

34 GRE NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

35 GRE ANTONIADOU Theodora O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

36 GRE SOUTOPOULOU Nikoleta A.A. IOANNINON 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5

37 GRE PALASKA Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

38 GRE SFAKIANAKI Dimitra A.L.MESSARAS 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

39 GRE TSOURDI Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 T38

40 GRE SYRMOU Evangelia Eleni THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9

41 GRE VOUTSINA Myrto ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2 6 12 25 0.333 -13

42 GRE ALIPRANTI Dafni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 1 5 19 21 0.200 -2

43 GRE TSALAMANIOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6

44 GRE ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia XIFOMACHOS 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7

45 GRE KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini IRIDA 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 T44
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46 GRE MAKRI Nikolais G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 T44
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1
MOURIKI Argyrenia
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 13:30

33
MOUZOURAKI Filomila
IRIDA

GRE   V

32
SFAKIANAKI Evangelia
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   12

  R: MARINAKIS Georgios (GRE)

 

17
MIAOULI Anna-Maria
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
GKLINAVOU Eleftheria
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE  

 

 

9
PAGONI MARIA
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 13:50

41
VOUTSINA Myrto
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   8

24
KOKKA Sofia
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sat 13:50

25
KASIMATI Danai
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   V

40
SYRMOU Evangelia Eleni
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   5

  R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
MALISSOVA Dimitra
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 14:55

MOURIKI Argyrenia
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

MOUZOURAKI Filomila (33)
IRIDA

GRE   3

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 15:15

MIAOULI Anna-Maria
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   8

GKLINAVOU Eleftheria
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   V

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 15:15

PAGONI MARIA
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

KOKKA Sofia
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   14

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 15:35

KASIMATI Danai
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   8

MALISSOVA Dimitra
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: MARINAKIS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 15:55

MOURIKI Argyrenia
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

GKLINAVOU Eleftheria
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   12

R: MARINAKIS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 15:55

PAGONI MARIA
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

MALISSOVA Dimitra
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   13

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 16:25

MOURIKI Argyrenia
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

PAGONI MARIA (9)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   9

R: STANTSIOS Vasileios (GRE) / ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
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5
ARAPOGIANNI Despina
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 13:30

37
PALASKA Sofia
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

28
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   13

  R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sat 13:30

21
ELEFTHERAKI Evangelia
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   V

44
ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   9

  R: STANTSIOS Vasileios (GRE)

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
VOUTSINA Vasiliki
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE  

 

 

13
BORONKAY Christina Alexandra
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 14:10

45
KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini
IRIDA

GRE   11

20
MARAGKAKI Andriani
AKRITES

GRE   V

  R: MARINAKIS Georgios (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 14:30

29
TRAITSI Vasiliki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   12

36
SOUTOPOULOU Nikoleta
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   V

  R: MARINAKIS Georgios (GRE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
KARANTZA Konstantina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

Piste 5 Sat 14:55

ARAPOGIANNI Despina
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

PALASKA Sofia (37)
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   9

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 14:55

ELEFTHERAKI Evangelia
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   14

VOUTSINA Vasiliki
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 15:15

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

MARAGKAKI Andriani
AKRITES

GRE   8

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 15:35

SOUTOPOULOU Nikoleta (36)
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   5

KARANTZA Konstantina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 15:55

ARAPOGIANNI Despina
L.O.VARIS

GRE   7

VOUTSINA Vasiliki
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 15:55

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   8

KARANTZA Konstantina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 12

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:25

VOUTSINA Vasiliki (12)
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   14

KARANTZA Konstantina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / MARINAKIS Georgios (GRE)
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3
BIZA Vasiliki
IRIDA

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 13:30

35
ANTONIADOU Theodora
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   10

30
TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 13:30

19
KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

46
MAKRI Nikolais
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE   6

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
BINA Foteini
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

 

11
TARENIDOU Afroditi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 13:50

43
TSALAMANIOU Eleni
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   11

22
VASILATOU Dafni
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sat 13:50

27
PATSOURA Dimitra
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE   V

38
SFAKIANAKI Dimitra
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   6

  R: STANTSIOS Vasileios (GRE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
GIANNAKI Danai
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 4 Sat 14:55

BIZA Vasiliki
IRIDA

GRE   V

TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   9

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 14:55

KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

BINA Foteini
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   13

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 15:15

TARENIDOU Afroditi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

VASILATOU Dafni
L.O.VARIS

GRE   7

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 15:15

PATSOURA Dimitra
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE   V

GIANNAKI Danai
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   9

R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 15:55

BIZA Vasiliki
IRIDA

GRE   12

KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli (19)
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 15:55

TARENIDOU Afroditi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

PATSOURA Dimitra (27)
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE   13

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 16:25

KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli (19)
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   9

TARENIDOU Afroditi (11)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
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7
KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 13:30

39
TSOURDI Evgenia
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   6

26
KARANIKA MARIA
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 13:50

23
MELAMPIANAKI Eleni
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   12

42
ALIPRANTI Dafni
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   V

  R: MARINAKIS Georgios (GRE)

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

 

15
LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina
IRIDA

GRE  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 13:50

31
STAVRIDOU Anna
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V

34
NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia
G.A.S. CHOLARGOU

GRE   13

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 7 Sat 14:55

KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

KARANIKA MARIA
L.O.VARIS

GRE   8

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 14:55

ALIPRANTI Dafni (42)
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   V

ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   13

R: STANTSIOS Vasileios (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 15:15

LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   13

PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina
IRIDA

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 15:15

STAVRIDOU Anna
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   11

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: STANTSIOS Vasileios (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 15:55

KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani
L.O.VARIS

GRE   13

ALIPRANTI Dafni (42)
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 15:55

PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina (18)
IRIDA

GRE   6

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: STANTSIOS Vasileios (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 16:25

ALIPRANTI Dafni (42)
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   7

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE) / TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 17:15

1
MOURIKI Argyrenia
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

4
KARANTZA Konstantina
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   13

  R: STANTSIOS Vasileios (GRE) / CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 17:45

3
TARENIDOU Afroditi (11)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   11

2
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 14

  R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 18:15

MOURIKI Argyrenia
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

GRE   V

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   10

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005

2 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004

3 GRE TARENIDOU Afroditi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2004

3 GRE KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

Table of 8

5 GRE PAGONI MARIA L.O.VARIS 2006

6 GRE VOUTSINA Vasiliki ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004

7 GRE KARAOUSOGLOU Ioanna-Ioli ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2006

8 GRE ALIPRANTI Dafni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2004
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9 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 2006

10 GRE ARAPOGIANNI Despina L.O.VARIS 2004

11 GRE KEFALA-TSOROU Styliani L.O.VARIS 2005

12 GRE MALISSOVA Dimitra A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004

13 GRE BORONKAY Christina Alexandra ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2004

14 GRE GKLINAVOU Eleftheria A.A. IOANNINON 2007

15 GRE PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina IRIDA 2006

16 GRE PATSOURA Dimitra G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2005
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17 GRE GIANNAKI Danai A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004

18 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006

19 GRE BINA Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006

20 GRE LELEKIDI Aikaterini Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006

21 GRE MIAOULI Anna-Maria O.X.I.FLORINAS 2004

22 GRE MARAGKAKI Andriani AKRITES 2004

23 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Evangelia A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2004

24 GRE VASILATOU Dafni L.O.VARIS 2006

25 GRE KOKKA Sofia XIFOMACHOS 2005

26 GRE KASIMATI Danai A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006

27 GRE KARANIKA MARIA L.O.VARIS 2006

28 GRE TIRIAKIDOU Maria-Christina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

29 GRE STAVRIDOU Anna O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

30 GRE MOUZOURAKI Filomila IRIDA 2005

31 GRE SOUTOPOULOU Nikoleta A.A. IOANNINON 2005

32 GRE PALASKA Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2007

Table of 64

33 GRE MELAMPIANAKI Eleni A.L.MESSARAS 2004

34 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005

35 GRE TRAITSI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006

36 GRE SFAKIANAKI Evangelia A.L.MESSARAS 2006

37 GRE NIKOLAIDOU Artemis-Pelagia G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2004

38 GRE ANTONIADOU Theodora O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

39 GRE TSOURDI Evgenia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007

39 GRE SFAKIANAKI Dimitra A.L.MESSARAS 2004

41 GRE SYRMOU Evangelia Eleni THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2007

42 GRE VOUTSINA Myrto ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2007
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Place Nation Name Club yob

43 GRE TSALAMANIOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005

44 GRE ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia XIFOMACHOS 2008

44 GRE MAKRI Nikolais G.A.S. CHOLARGOU 2006

44 GRE KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini IRIDA 2004

First round

47 GRE KATSOULI Zoi-Maria IRIDA 2006

48 GRE LIAKOU Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006

49 GRE PAPAPANOU Eleni MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2006

50 GRE KRIARI Maria A.L.MESSARAS 2007

51 GRE CHRISTAKI Ines-Norma XIFOMACHOS 2007

52 GRE PLOKAMAKI Despoina A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006

53 GRE BAGOURAKI Ioanna Markella AKRITES 2005

54 GRE ROKANA Christina L.O.VARIS 2006

55 GRE KRITIKOU Eleni A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2005

56 GRE VASILAKI Maria IRIDA 2008

57 GRE PATRONI Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

58 GRE PLOKAMAKI Dimitra A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE NA MARINAKIS Georgios 2 4 1 1 1 9 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 12 0 0

B B RENTOUMI Maria 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 10 0 0

N N STANTSIOS Vasileios 2 2 2 1 1 1 9 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 2 2 2 1 1 8 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 2 2 2 1 1 8 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 2 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

N N N TSOKAS Asterios 2 2 1 1 6 0 0

N N N PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios 0 0 0

N B PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 0 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005

Silver GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2004

Bronze GRE KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

Bronze GRE TARENIDOU Afroditi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2004


